
 

 
 

2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION 

2
ND

 TERM CALENDAR 
 

Week One  Monday 18th Jan;-Friday 22nd Jan; 2021. 

Week Two Monday 25th Jan;-Friday 29th Jan; 2021. 

 Submission Of All Typed Questions And Marking Guides 

Week Three Monday 1tst Feb;-Friday 5th Feb; 2021. 

Week Four Monday 8th Feb;-Friday 12th Feb; 2021. 

Week Five Monday 15th Feb;-Friday 19th Feb; 2021. 

Week Six Monday 22th Feb;-Friday 26th Feb; 2021. 

MID-TERM EXAM Thursday 25th Feb;-Friday 26th Feb; 2021 

Week Seven 
 

MID – TERM EXAM 

CONTINUES 

MID- TERM BREAK 

Monday 1st Mar;-Friday 5th Mar;2021 

Monday 1st Mar; -Wednesday 3rd Mar; 2021. 

 

 Thursday 4th Mar; & Friday 5th Mar; 2021. 

  

Week Eight Monday 8th Mar;-Friday 12th Mar; 2021. 

Week Nine Monday 15th Mar;-Friday 19th Mar; 2021. 

LEADERSHIP WEEK Monday 15th Mar;-Friday 19th Mar; 2021. 

Week Ten Monday 22nd Mar;-Friday 26th Mar; 2021. 

Week Eleven Monday 29th Mar;-Friday 2nd April 2021. 

GOOD FRIDAY Friday 2nd April, 2021. 

Week Twelve Monday 5th April -Friday 9th April 2021. 

EASTER MONDAY 

 

SECOND TERM 

 

EXAMINATION 

MOCK EXAM: 

 

PRE-CHECKPOINT 

EXAM: 

 

Monday 5th April, 2021. 
 

 

Tuesday 6th April, - Tuesday 13th April, 2021. 

 

Tuesday 6th April-9th April, 2021 

 

Monday 19th-Wednesday 21st April, 2021 

Week Thirteen Monday 12th April -Friday 16th April 2021. 

VACATION Monday 19th – Friday 30th April. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE MAY BE SLIGHT ALTERATION IN THIS 

CALENDAR IF THE NEED ARISES. THANK YOU. 
 

Tel:+ 234(0)803-475-6194, +234(0)818-411-3001 
 

E-mail:uwhitehallschools@gmail.com  

 UNIVERSAL WHITE HALL SCHOOLS 
 32/34, Daddy Savage Street, Off Fagba Bus Stop Iju Road, Lagos 


